
seven days from date of sale. Route Southern Railway Special Rmtes KODAKS, CAMERASSTOCK PRICES IMPROVE $7.80 Raleigh to Charlotte, N. C, and
return account Annual State con And protograpTiic supplies. Eastman

Kodak Co's. eoods. Can. fill orders

via Selma and Atlantic Coast Line.
7.00 Tickets Eold Tuesdays and

Thursdays of each week commencing
December 3d to May 29th, final limit
seven days from date of sale. Route

vention Young Men's ChristianJains Noted at the Opening Association, March 8-ll- Tick--i-- same lay as received,- - especially for
ets to be sold March 7. 8 and 10th, films. : Developing 35c.

v

for 3ix3) 12"!where the receipts of late have fallen

?vaiiy-eav- o WUmington, f.30
leave Goldsboro 12.28 m.. lesveWilson 1.18 p. m., arrive Rocky

v Mount 1.53 p. m. , '

)ofrdr-,D!Tisi'o-
n afiin Liae-Tr- aia

9'10 U- 1- arriveS6";!1 12.20 p. m.. leaves Fayette
12.42 p. rn., arrives Sanford 1.58

P- - m. Returning leaves Sanford 3.05

far behind the exports. The loss there Greensboro and Charlotte, wiia nnai return limit Jiarcn loin, liixp. rnntine and mountine 5c eachtoday was 3,000 bales and New York. I
; ?S.95 Tickets eold daily commencing Special rates from all points in If you are interested send fir lwnicu received 320 bales, exported ; November 30th to May 1st., final limit Worth Carolina.- - ' stamps for cataloirue. XV n Snmii(1 fuu. v- ... .

Chapel HiU. N. C.ten cays from date of sa!. iioute via
Selma and Atlantic Coast Life.,

9.90 Tickets sold daily commencing
November 30th to May 3st. final limit
ton nra 4ir rvt daf a t c 1 T? rxrt f- a vl 4

'.;w. .evertneiess there was a cer-
tain amount of realizing which at times
vas plainly noticeable in recessions in
Dnces. but on every setback there was
another buying movement which sent the

ATLANTIC COAST LINE RAIL-
ROAD COMPANY.VI 11 li VUi UlVIC W A C U tV A. W U IB V 4

k. ..... arrives layettavUle 4.20 p. mH
leaytw J, ayettevUle 4.30 P; m., arriveYvihajngton 7.15fp.in. .

Bennettsville Branch-Tr- aia leaves)
Bennettsville 8.10 a. m., Maxton 9.0&
?n Kea SPpvg i)-3-

2 a. m., Parktoa
f1 a-J- HPe Mills 10.55 a. m..

,.V p fga.in' ' Commission houses i Greensboro and Charlotte.
thJ ! .SIi'm Y n - S1oale 0wn; and! 12.25-Tic- kets sold daily commencing

ie oroauenea Xovember 30th to Mav isL flnai limitonsuierably. Bulk would be allnrt nt n tr. t,-.- .. j
,) . , . .. , une t. iaui 'mjuh ,bi o'ais auu

rtate of one and one third fare on Cer-
tificate plan has been authorized to
Asheville, N. G, account Tri-Stat- e Med-
ical Association of the Carolinas and
Virginia, Feb. 25-27t- h. Tickets for go-
ing trip will be sold Feb. 21-27t- h.

These rates apply all stations in
North and South Carolira and Virginia.

For any further partlulars write or
call on

T. C. STURGIS, C. T. A.x
A Raleigh, N. C.

CAROLINA NORTHERN RAILROAD
(Operating Department.)

MARION. S. C.

No.
x. ayeuevine n.ia rteturningleaves Fayetteviile 4.45 p. m.f Hope Mill5.00 p. m., Red Springs 5.43 p. m., Max- -

tOn ll 1 Y , r r, m . T .t--j 1, .

CONDENSED SCHEDULE.
Dated January 15, 1902.

TRAINS GOING SOUTH,
--d Daily Leave Weldon 11.50 a.m. arrive Rocky Mount 1.00 p. m.

Leave Tarboro 12.2U p. m., leaveRocky Mount 1.05 p. in., leaveWd son 1.59 p. in., leave Selma
.00 p. m., leave Fayetteville 4.30

.i-...-
- u lu ffCC n temporary reacrionafter the recent sharp advance, but theypredict very much higher prices before

the close of the season.
New York, March 6. Cotton fuifcures

opened1 steady.
Open. Hisrh. Low. Cloe.

No.
p. m., arrive Florence 7.35 p. m.
-- Daily Leave Weldon 9 38 p. ra.,

TIME TABLE. No. 8.

and Continued With But

Slight Interruption

New York. March G. Stocks open el
r'her a!l round. The gains were re-!- ri

tod to fractions except hi the cases
,,f Des Moines and Foi't Do3 re, which

- 2. and American Gotten Oil, Which
p.sp 1. The large buying: of Gotor-ati-

.m l Southern stocks c on tinned, and
, ;,?v-- were advance from $ to J. There
u pro large buying orders also for Amer-i- ,

;in Car, which lifted it nearly a point.
Trading was active in many of the

misreads, and specialties selling betwee'a
h 20s and the 50s and there was

i.ritiif also of the hign-price- d iaac- -

ve stocks. The market in general
wa.s of little importance to the fluctuat-

ions in the usual (market leaders utiC.1

';! advance elsewhere was well under
v. :y. Avanees reached from 1 to 3.
; iiuite a ai umber of stocks and 5
Mints in several, including' Northwest-fA- .

Toward 11 o'clock the prominent
. were taken up, and .St. Paul.
S inr and New York Central advanced
i :,- 1. The market became quieter
: i onset! off in spoto before sicca, but
.::( 'scrihened again when St. Paul rose
io T t",r. J. Many other linaetive stocks
w . brought into prominence by large
- 'ti. including' St, Paul preferred,

;.' second ii)refeTreil, Hockiag Vall-

ey. Illinois Central, Wes'lurgh cmse
K'.-n-l- first .preferred, Pacific ..

1 -- . 1 Pi: eel Car, Minneapolis. St.
I" i! n:-.- ! Sault Sts Marie, the Duluth.
,v'..:th Shore and Atlantic itocks and
M'.-xia- National preferred whea is-.:e- d.

which rose from 1 to 1. Lack- -

Mairclh . .
April
May ....
June
July ....
August . .
September
October .

November

903 0(T 900 904
900 905 900 902
88G 890 SS6 887
887 S9t 8S7 8S7
8S9 893 889 891
S73 877 873 87G
S43 843 839 843
823 823 S16 817
814 814 803 S07

, Hurts ciiuti3Vill'do p. m. .

'Connections at Fayet4eriRe with train
5.' Maxton with the Carolina

k x al Rai,road at Ked Springg with
the Led Springs & Bovvrnore Railroad,
at Sanford with the Seaboard Air Line
and Southern Railway, at Gulf with the
Durham & Charlotte Railroad.
- Train on the Swtland Neck Branch
Iload leares Wridon 3.1S n. in., Halifax
d.29 p.m., arrivc--s Sectlcod NcrJ? at 4.10
P-r- Gieenviil tj.47 P. Eu, Kinston
0.45 p. m. Rotcrnmg leaves Ktasfon
..30 a. Greenville S. SO a. m., aniv
rag Halifax at 11.05 a. p., Weldon
a. m., daily except Sacdty.

Trains on Washington Branch liate
Washington S.OO a. m. and 2.45 p. tnv
airive Parmele 8.55 a. n.. and 4.10 p. m..
returning leftve Parmilo 11.10 a. m. nd

arrive Rocky Mount 10.32 p m.,
leave Rocky Alount 10.02 a. m..
leave Wilson 11.10 a. m., leave
feelma 11.59 a. m., leave Faette- -

1,12 a- - m- - arrive Florencej.20 a. m.
No. 103-D- aily except Sunday-Le- ave

Tarboro .22 p. m., leave Rocky
Mount 7.52 p. m., leave Wilson
o.ai p. m., arrive Goldsboro 9.20p. rn.

In Effect Monday, 8:00 A. M., Decem-
ber 15, 1901.

(Eastern Time Standard.)
Northbound Southbound
First-Clas- s First-Clas- s

(Mixed) STATIONS. (Mixed)
No. 2. No. 1.

P. M. A. M.

Atlantic Coast Line.
$13.50 Tickets sob' Jailx commenc-

ing November 30tfl to lay 1st, final
limit June 3, 1902. Route via Greens-
boro acd Charlotte.

The Southern Railway has four dal!y
passenger trains to Charleston leaving
Raleigh as follows: 1.00 a. m.; 10.30
a. m.; 3.50 p. m.; 3.51 p. m. arrive
Charleston 7.30 p. m.; 11.15 p. m. 7.00
a. m.; 5.40 a. m., respectively. Through
Pullman by either route from Selma
and Charlotte.

For tickets, Pullman reservations and
any further particulars writa or call on
T. C. Sturgis, C. T. A., Yarborough
Hous Raleigh, N. C.

Sontbern Hallway's Improved Service
Effective October 15th, the Southern

Railway placed on sale excursion tickets
to all the prominent points in the South,
Southwest, West Indies, Mexico, Cali-
fornia, Georgia and Florida. These
rates are exceptionally low. In addition
to our now excellent Dining Car Serrice
tbe Pennsylvania Railway inaugurated
on November ISth dining car service
between Washington and New York on
their trains Nos. GS and G9, which make
direct connection at Washington with
Southern Railway trains Nos. 33 and 30,

No. 41 Daily-Le- ave Rocky Mount 5.455.00 s Lumberton, N. C. (S.A.L.) G.30
IC a Ielrb Cotton

(Repc-ru- by Joe. P. Wyatt & Bo.)
Jta.e gh. M.-i.-e.- r V.

f. m., ave Wilson 6.2G a. m.,
leave Golrislir. r ?n

6.42
G.50

AlagDoha 8.37 a. m., arrive Wil-- !7.10
7.30 miugtoa la.io a. m j 5.22 p. m.. arrive Washington 12-K- a.

. ao, ia-ii- niiT TiT, r. . r . o m n?. ana J5.10 d. m.. ckiiv cient Sandit.

. bales.

. . . l' !.iio
Sy:i
SiSJ

8.U')l bnles

Rfe;p1s tod-a-

Iie;pts thist day iast yesr
Price: today
Pr.ees thid day last yeir
Receipts to date thin yeir .
Recfeiprs to this 'date last

8. u H. m.. l.ntim Vii--- -. o am n 1 Trnin tonne TirW V f. nv.

4.52 f Pope, N. U. " . .
4.47 s Kingsdale. N, C. ' . .
4.33 s Proctorville, (A.C.L.Cross)
4.18 Barnesville. N. C. '
357 f Marietta, N. C. ' ......
3.4S f Homeville, S. C.
3.39 f Page's Mill, S. C. "
3.31 f Kemper, S. C. " .....
3.14 s Fork, S. C. "
3.02 s Zion, S. C.
2.50 f Rogers, S. C. 4i

2.30 sMarwion, S. C. " .....

! lerave Goldsboro 3.15 p. m.,ave P Sucday 4.35 p. Sunday 4.35 p.- Magnolia 4.25 p. m., arrive Wil- - m arrives Plymouth 6.35 p. m., 6.30
S
8,
8

""ei u.uu p. 111. "4. jicii.li iiiii. jeavrs i 11 ujuiim unu r
rs. UUUI.' V Us 111 . MJ L u u .r

'8.45
9.07
9.30

year .ir:,273 b.'i'cs.

biraro Grain and Provision
"Wheat

TRAINS GOING NORTH.
No. 78 Dailv T.nro rt,... m ns

m., leave aj'etteviile 12.40 a. m.,
eave Selma 2.10 a. m., arrive

Ujlson 2.57 a, ta., leave Wilson

southbound, and 34 and 40 northbound.

Important Announcement
Seaboard Air Line Railway to Florida.

Cuba, Savannah, Camden, Southern
Pines and Pinehurst, N. C.
Winter Excursion tickets were nlaced

Daily. sStop. f Flag. --

Rule 1. Maximum speed, twenty-fiv- e

mSle per hour.
Rule 2. Rules governing employes of

connecting line at Lumberton (including
movement 01 train,) are-adopt- ed as the
rules of this company.

T. C. McNEELY,
General Superintendent.

AUGUSTUS MELLIER,
President and General Manager.

on sale October 15 to the principal win-
ter resorts in North and South 'Carolina,
Georgia, Florida and Cuba, and will re-
main on sal" during the season, with
final return limit May 31. 1902. Follow-
ing are the rates to-So- uthern

Pines, N. C.....$ 3.50
Pinehurst, N. C... 3.75

9.00 a. m., arrives Tarboro 9.55 a. m..'
11.00 a. in.

Train on Midland, N. C. Branch leaves
Goldsboro daily except Sunday, 5.00 t.
m., arriving Smlthfield 6.10 a. m. Re-
turning leaves Smithfield 7.00 a.
arrives at Goldsboro 8.25 a. mr'

Train on Nasnvllle , Branch' 'leaves
Rock,y Mount at 9.30 a. m., 4.00 p. in.,
arrives Nashville 10.20 a. in., 4.23 p. m..
Spring Hope 11.00 a. m., 4.45 p. m.
Returning leaves Spring Hope 11.20 a.
m., 5.15 p. m., Nashville 11.4a a. m..
5.45 p. m.. arrives at Rocky Mount 12.10
p. ml, 6.20 p. m':, daily except Sunday.

Train on Clinton Branch leaves War
saw for Clinton daily except Sunday,
11.40 a. m., and 4.15 p. m. Returning
leaves Clinton at 6.45 a. m. and 2.5C"
p. m.

Train No. 78 makes close connection
at Weldon for all points North daily, .

all rail via Richmond. -

H. M. EMERSON, ,

General Passenger Agent.
J. R. KENLY, Gen'l Manager.

T. M. EMERSON. Traffic Manager.

-- .00 p. m., arrive Rocky Mount
3.30 p. m., leave Tarboro 2.31
P. m., leave Rocky Mount 3.50
P. ra., arrive Weldon 4.53 p. m.

No. 102-D- aily except. Sunday-Le- ave

Goldsboro 7.35 a. m., leave Wil-
son 8.20 a. m... arrive Rocky
Mount 9.00 a. m., arrive Tarboro
9.34 a. m.

No. 32 Daily Leave Florence 8.05 p. m.,
leave Fayetteville 10.09 p. m.,
vVa-T- e Sma 1125 P- - arrive

12.0 1 p. m., leave Wilson
no" a' m- - arrive Rocky Mount
i---

10 a. m., leave Rocky Mount
c 12.43 a. m., arrive Weldon 1.37a. m.

No, 40 Daily Leave Wilmington 7.00
p. m., leave Alagnolia 8.30 p. m..
leave Goldsboro 9.37 p. m., leave
Wilson 10.45 p. m.. arrive Rocky

" Mount. 11.23 p. in. -

Seaboard Jir Up Rij

76? 76 76i 7t
Ja1 76J 77i 76J 77 J

September ;.. 70J 76s 70 J 76
Corn

IJ-- G2 02 01 J 61 j
C1J GH (il 61 i

September ... 59 mi 5SJ 59 J
Oats-M- ay

44 i 44 i 435 44 i
July 33 J 33 3 351
September . 30 30 3(i 30

Tork
May ......1523 1532 1510 1510
July ......1542 1550 1530 1530

Lard-M- ay
....... 932 937 927 927

July 947 950 940 940
September .. 057 yrjo 959 950

Ribs
May S32 S37 827 827
July S47 S47 840 840

Ribs - ...
May S32 S37 S27 827
July ...,.,,..847, 847 840 840
September .. 860 SG0 832 852

8.60
27.45

Camden. S. C
Jacksonville, Fla.
St. Augustine, Fla.....
Tampa, Fla
Tallahassee. Fla
Thoniasvill- - Ga.. .....
Havana, Cuba...!.....

"CAPITAL CITr ROUTE."
5U.O

39.05
29.65
26.15
80.55

inn a gained 3, General Electric 3$

f I Sr. Paul and Omaha increased its
rf m 6. The preferred lost 2 and
r:i!ed a po-'at- The market wisVeasler
H.'r i at neon.- - Ponds were steady.

Tr." market became spotty, the gen-er?,- "i

lift remaining while spe-
cial stick. advanced. Amalgamated
i';ier rose 1 cn large dealing, while
liffht buying served to lift the others.
!v.'.!in;aa rose 8, jivnrpMig 5 on a single
transaction. Evansville find Terre
ll.-sut- gained 2. Illinois Central 2 sad
African i ;tton Oil preferred. United

Reduction preferred! arid the
?!er:roIitan. - "West Side Elevated

i ks a point or more.
There was profit-takin- g in the final

h v.v under cover of iLhe new i:rward
Colorado Fuel rose 10 rn

ri!. St. Paul and Omaha. 7. Pnlknan
VI Rutland, preferred 21, Colorado and
Southern (second1 preferred 3. nnd Ches-:';icak- e

and Ohio, Norfolk and "West-
ern, Missouri Pacific, Denver 'and Rio

preferred. Chicago, Indianapol-
is and Louisville,- Great Northern pre-f?rre- d.

Mexican Nr.tlonal, the pre-ffiirc- d.

when issaied; Evans'ville jv.wd

Torre Haute preferred rvnd Intermt'or?
a I Pmivp a .point or ovtv. The mark; .

Iiecaune feverish in final dealings an 1

the closing wis irregular.
ew York stuck Quotations

To reach any of these points the ser
Short line to principal cities of the

South and Southwest, Florida. Cuba.
Texas, California and Mexico, reaching
the capitals of six States.

In effect March 5, 1902.

SOUTHWARD
Dan. Dally.

No. 3. Ko. 27 SOUTHBRNRAILway COMPANYLv. Raleigh, S. A. L. 3.34 am 7.27
6:20 am 10:25 pinAr. Hamlet
9.35 am 1.00 am

vice of the Seaboard Air Line Railway
--Capital City Route" will be found the
Lest and .most attractive, (n addition
to the superior service now operated.
Cafe Cars were placed in service on
the Hamlet and Atlanta and Hamlet-Jacksonvil- le

lines Decetpner 1. Follow-
ing this the Florida and Metropolitan
Limited will be inaugurated about Jan-
uary 15, 1002. with sumptuous apart-
ments and superb equipment, including
dining and club cars.

See that your Winter Tourist Tickets
read via the Florida and West India
Short Line, Seaboard Air Linv: Railway.

For further particulars regarding rates,
schedules. Sleeping Car Reservations or
pamphlet' or Winter Resorts, address

C. II. G ATT IS. C. P. & T. A.,
Raleigh, N. a

. U. S. LEARD, T. P. A.,
Raleish, N. C.

Ar Columbia, 4

Lv Columbia,
Ar Savannah.
Ar Jacksonv'le,
Ar Tampa,

8.40 am
12.03 pm
3.50 pm
5.09 am

1.05 am
4.40 am
9.03 am
5.40 pm

Ha'tlmar.e (iraln and Provision
Baltimore, Af arch 0. The market

closwl active: Seaboard Ait Line pre-
ferred stocks at 45 was wvj.

Raltimore, March G.Flpuh Fairly
active, prices nnchfingedi' receipts 0,-47- 9

barrels: exports 50f5 barrels.
Wheat Dull: spot contract 82!SS2J:

No2 red 83i;.the'ovt&. 82(f82J; May
82iC'S2;.,.prtK-m-c- ,No. red SOSOl;
receipts 4,2.31 bushels; exports ' none;

A. LLv. Raleigh. S.
A r Hamlet, . .
ArWilm'gton, ..
Ar Charlotte,
Ar Atlanta ' " . .

No. 33. No. 41..
2.52 am 3.53 pm
5.55 a m 7.30 pm

12.05 pm
9.23 am 10.32 pm
3.r." pm 7.50 am
5.40 pm
7.20 pm 11.20 am
9.20 pm '6.30 Dm
2.55 am ........
7.25 am

. 273 i southern by sample '7GS3; onj.hern
Ar Augusta, C.&W.C.
Ar Macon, C. of Ga.
Ar Montg'y. AvVWP.
Ar Mobile, Ala. L&N.

AmPTi?an Ice . . . , . ,-
-. . ;

AT.eriosin CarTdy T...
.V.i:!-f.--.r- Smelting
American Smelting pref.
Sassr ..
Axenan Cotton Oil . .

311 on grjfde SCSSi. '
- -

465 I Corn Dull, the month and April
9S1 ! GoGol ; AIay C5Ktt3; steamer mixed

12S j 63fga4t receipts 5,078 bushels; exports
SOjiaione; southern white -- .corn 6767i;

Southern It ail way Special flates
Ar. X. Orleans, 4,i.V:N.

return, account Annual State Con-iirAasnv- le XCcOstL 3.10 am 6.55 pm
4.15 Dm S.23 am. inAlnmnh;n rY'oimg Men's Christian733 I soti'Kiem yellow coim GG$XC6J.

NOR'lHWARC
No. 32. No. 33.

Association, March 8-1- 1. Tickets
to bo March 7. S and 10, with
final return limit March 13. Spe 2:05 am 11:05 ata

3.50 am 1.05 pin
Lv Raleigh, S. A. L.
Ar Norlina, .

Ar Portsmouth, ' .'. 7.15 am

CONDENSED SCHEDULE IN EFFECT NOV. 24th. 1901.
This schedule i3 published as information, and is subject to change withoutnotice to the public.

TRAINS LEAVE RALEIGH.
MJ. 11. 1.-0- a. m. daily . Carries Pullman sleeper Raleigh to

' Greensboro,open for occupancy at 9. p. m., connecting at Greensbjro with train 33,
New lork and Florida Express for Salisbury, Charlotte, Columbia, Aiken,
Augusta, Savannah, Jacksonville and all points in Florida, with main line
train No. 37, "Washington and Southwestern Limited," for Salisbury,
Charlotte,- - Spartanburg. Greenville, Atlanta, Montgomery Mobile, New Or-
leans, Memphis and all points South and Southwest. Also' with main line
train No. 11 for High point, Asheboro, Salisbury, Concord and all local
points between Charlotte and Atlanta. Connecting at Salisbury with" train
for' all points in Western North Carolina, including Asheville, ard for Knox-vill- e,

Chattanooga, Nashville, Louisville, Cincinnati, Chicago and all points
West and Northwest. Connection Is also made at Greensboro with train for
Winston-Salem- . Wilkesboro, Reidsville, Danville and local stations.

NO.-35- . 8?56 a. m. daily Connects at Durham for Oxford, Henderson, Keya--

, ville and Richmond. At University Station, except Sunday, for Chapel Hill,
At Greensboro for Winston-Salem- , Mocksville, Reidsville. Danville, Richmond,
Lynchburg, Charlottesville, Washington, Baltimore, Philadelphia, New York
and all points North.

NO. 810:30 a. in. daily For Goldsboro and intermediate points. Connecting
at Selma for Wilson, Rocky Mount and Fayetteville. At Goldsboro for
Norfolk, where close connection is made with the Chesapeake line for Balti-
more. Ateo at Goldsboro for Wilmington.

XO. 303:52 p.'m. daily For Selma, Goldsboro and intermediate points.
NO. 73:30 p.. m. daily Connects at Durham, except Sundays, for Oxford,

Clarksville, Keysville and intermediate points. At University Station, ex-
cept Sundays, for Chapel Hill. At Greensboro with main line train No. 7
for High Point, Charlotte and local points. With train No. 35, "U. S. Fast
Mail," for Salisbury, Charlotte, Spartanburg, Greenville, Atlanta and all
points South, including Columbia, Augusta, Savannah, Jacksonville and all
points in Florida. Through Pullman bullet sleepers New York to New Or-

leans via -- Atlanta, Montgomery. Jacksonville and Mobile.. Through sleep-
er from New York to Jacksonville via Savannah. Pullman sleeper Charlotte
to Birmingham and Charlotte to Augusta. Main line trains No. 7 and 35
connect at Salisbury for Hickory, Asheville, Chattanooga, Memphis, Louis-
ville, Cincinnati and Chicago. Solid train carrying Pullman buffet sleeper
Danville to Memphis. Also connects at Greensboro with main line train Ne.
12 for Danville, Richmond and local stations. With train No. 38, "Wash-injrto- n

and South-wester- n Limited." and train No. 34. "New York and Florida
Express," for Danville, Lynchburg, Charlottesville, Washington Baltimore,

- Philadelphia. New York and all points North. These trains carry first-clas- s

coach to Washington and Pullman sleepers through to New York; alsa
to Richmond, on train 34. Connection is also made at Greensboro for Winston-

-Salem. No. 12 daily 5:25 a. m. For Goldsboro, Wilson, Rocky Mount,
Tarboro and Norfolk and A. & N. C. R. R. points.

cial rates from all points in Norta
Carolina.

?4.00 Raleigh to Fayetteville, N. C ,

and return account Annua: . Cor --

vention North Carolina Sundav

u. Jo pm
G.55 am
0.45 am
1.30 pm

--tux
... 98
.- -. .127$

3fJ
, . . . . 75

OtJi
G7
G4

104 i
100i
46

1G.5J

163i
. . . . 4J

218
88

. ... 17i

. .. .284
171J

91

Ar Wash'n, N&WVL
Ar Baltimore. RSiC a
ArX. Y., O.D.S.Co a
Ar Phila. N.Y.P.iN. 5.46 pm 5.10 am

School Association, Fayettevlilr, Ar New York, ... 8.I0 jun 8.00 am

Oats Steady; No. 2 white 4949:
No. 2 mixed 4S4Si; receipts 10,428
bushels; experts nMe.

Rye Dull; No. 2 T.earby GO; No. 2
western 07:'JG3; receipts 1,748 bushels;
erports none.

Hay "etter demaad; No. 1 timothy
$15.00$13.50. '

Grain Freights --Quiet and steitly,
. ' - -- ;

' - - -

Butter Firm but lower; fa.ifv imitr.-tio- n

2C22; fancy ceamerv 29; fancy
roil 1920- - good rail 1 'O'AV lore
packed 141S Egg-Fir- . lower:
fresh 24f226.

Cheese Firm nd higher; large 11
12;. miedaum 12112; small 12112.

Firm, -- unchanged; fine and
ocarse granulated 4.81.

Mar Wheat

N. C, March 18-2- 0. Tickets to
be s 1 March 17 and IS with
final iimit March 22nd. Thse
rates apply from all points in
North Carolina including Dan-
ville, Va.

For anv further particulars write or
call on T. C. STURGIS, C. T. A.,

Raleigh, N. C.

Atchisoa pref. .......
A:r.;i';imated Copper .

n Papid Transit
and Ohio . . .

C. C. and St. L. . ..
"aes.peake and Ohio .

R. I. and P
M. ar.d St. P.

"iiicn 70 Great estern .
Consolidated Gai?.
Cibrado Fuel .........
( hicaso Terminal
Del: Lack, and West.
!? aware and Hud'sxra
D. and R. G. pref. ...
Krie . .
Krio 1st pref
Hokjng Wnlley
Illinois Central
I""iisvi!e and Nashville
Manhattan
Mptropolitan .
M. K. T
Missouri Pacific
Mpxioan Cer.tral ......
Mexican National

Biscuit ,

VitiTnal Lead
Norfolk and AV estern .
W-- York Cemtral
N. Y. O. and W. ....
Fanjfic Mail

961
G9
03a

105
IGOi

4 3 i
105
1G4S

24
220

JS -

171
2S54.
170J

91
37 h

68

140J
lf4
131J
167i
251
99
28
39"

47.
16
571

163
33
461
99 i

NO 4. O. I5H

Lv. Raleigh, S. A. L. 1.35 am 11.35
Ar Nolina. . . 3.30 am 11.55 am
Ar Richmond, " . . G.35 am 3.05 pm
ArWasn'a, T. R. R. 10.10 am 6.35 pm
Ar Baltimore, ..11.25 am 11.25 pm
Ar Philadelphia, " .. 1.36 pm 2.56 ant
Ar New York, " . . 4.13 pm 6.30 am

Note (a) Daily except Sunday,
(b) Eastern Tiuifc,

Connections at Jscxsynville and Tampa
for all Florida East Coast points, and
Cuba and Porto Rico. At New Orleans
for all points in Texas, Mexico and Cali-
fornia.

SLEEPlNG-CAt- t SERVICE.
Nos. 31 and 34, 32 and 33 Florida and

Metropolitan Limited. Drawing Room.
Sleeping and Through Day Coaches be-

tween New York and Jacksonville.
Through Drawing Room Buffet Sleeping
Cars and Day Coaches between New
York and Atlanta.

Nos. 31, 35, 32 and 33 carry Pullman
Dining and Cafe Cars between Hamlet

. 82

4
731
731

New York
St." Itris;':. .

Minneapolis
Duluth . . . .

X :".''

... 371

. . . 08

... 67

. . .139

.. .103

...13H

.. .167
.. 251
...99
... 27
... 18

....47

... 17

... 571
, . .ia3
... 331
. . . 46

, 82
, m
. 73?
, 74b

.67b

.615

Special Kates to Charleston, S. C, Ex-
position via SI. A. Ik Ry.

?5.G5 Limited eeven (7) days fvom
date of sale, route via Cheraw, sold
Tuesdays and Thursdays.

?7 .00 Limited to seven (7) days from
date of sale, route via Columbia, sold
Tuesdays and Thursdays.

?8.95 Lli.ited teu (10) days from date
of sale, route via Columbia.

$12.25 Limited until June 3rd, 1902,
route via Columbia.

Following is schedules between Ral-
eigh and Charleston, only twelve hours
via S. A. L. Railway, changing cars at

Way Corn
CONDENSED SCHEDULE BETWEEN NORFOLK AND GREENSBORONew Eastern Time.G78

611 No.. 8
St. Louis No.

Daily.
I) :00am
9:20am.

.Ar.Lv. . . . . Norfolk, Va.
. . . Pinners Point

and Athens, Hamlet and savannah Bruce
SuffolkNos. 27and 66 Seaboard and Atlanta f"A-'- iITpst Mail. Tnrouira Drawing Room99J 'RiifTn SI op nine Cars between New YorkPolo's Gas ...

i'p) nsylvania ... Columbia only:
Lv. Raleigh . . .

... Gates. N. C.
Eure . . .
Tunis . ..... Ahoakey . .

3:32 a.m. 7:35 p. m. ;tD(j Jacksonville, connecting at Hamlet150J 15U
40 39 J

a

f10 :35am
10:45am
10:50am

fll :06amAr. Columbia 9:35a. m. 2:00 a. m with Sleeping Car to aid --om tlanta.
Tickets on sale tc ail poiats. PullmauLv. Columbia 11:40 a. m. 7:00 a. m.

Dally..
5:35pm
5:30pm

f5 :16pm
4:50pm

f4 :20pm
f4
4 :00pni

f3 :41pm
f3 :16pm
f3 :00pm ,

f2:53pm
2:01pm

1 :44pm
fl37pm
fl :29pm

. 1:16pm
1:09pm

Ar. Charleston.-- . 3 5 p. ra. 11:13 p. m. ! Berths reserved and reservations mad. 11:33am
from Norfolk fll.-a-m

Pullmau Drawing Room Sleeping Cars ,
on outgoing 112:00n'

JACOB BERRY&C0.
Members Consolidated Stock Exchange,

N. Y. Produce Exchange.

STOCKS. BONDS. GRRIN. COIION

ESTABLISHED 1S65

. 44 Broadway, New York.

209 Main St.,Durham, N.C.
- Telephone No. 7.

Send for market letters and pamphlet.
Direct wires with the Postal and West-
ern Union oces ensures prompt atten-
tion on all telegraphic business.

dences without extra charge, at

IWed Steel
Heading ..I ....... .
fading lt pref.
riea-iinf- 2d pref
H. S. and I

r. L. Southwesftern
t. T. .Southwestern pref. .

Southern Railway . . i ; . .
Soiithppn Railway pref. ...

Mithero ; Pacirle- - . . .
Tfnnos-se- e Coal and Iron, . .

541
801
66f
1G
24 f
57
32 ?
93
04
GSf

Kelferd
Palmyra .....
Hobgood . . . .
Tarbcro ....

South Rocky . Mount
South Rocky Mount
. .. . Sharpshtirg..... Elm City.......... Wilson .....
v.". ' Contentnea ......... v Lucama '. . . . .

.. . Kenly

and day coaches on all trains.
For further information call at City

Ticket Office. Telephone Nos. 117.
C. H. GATTIS, C. P. & T. A.

Raleigh, N, C

J2 :21pm.
32:45pm.
1:25pm:
1:37pm

f 1:45pm
l:5Spm

f 2 :20pm
23pm

f 2 :41pm
2:55pm

Up-to- wn Ticket Office
Yarboru House Rutlding.

C. H. GATTIS C. T. A3 DP, A.

'Phone 117. Raleigh. N. O.
H. S. LEARD, T. P. A

Raleigh. N. O.
It. E. L. BUNCH, G. P. A.

Portsmouth. Va.
JAMES H. BARR,

First Vice-Pre- s. & Gen. Mgr.
. Portsmouth. Va.

. . . . .

54?
80 J
G68

' Kii
24
57

f.3?
- 64 j

70
39i
98
86
Hi
16
431
94?
90
24
42
64

124

- exa Pacific - . . .7 ' . . . . 39
I i)kp. Pacirfic ... 901

...... Jerome
Selma .

ATLANTIC & NORTH CAROLINA
RAILROAD COMPANY.
TIME TABLE No. 24,

To Take Direct Sunday, November 24,
1901, at 12:01 a. m.. Eastern

Standard Time.
Supersedes Time Table No. 23, of

oeptemoer j., ivvi
Westbound.Eastbound.

. 86
.. 11
.. 161
. 42i
. 941
. 90S

... 24

.. 42
. G3i
.123

hiin Pacific pref. .

Rubber
r- S. Steel ...'.".'.'.'..
v: S. Steel pref. ..

Union ....
V slmsh
v.'i''ash pref
A

. . ( '.hem
. Ohem. pref.

Passenger. Irassenger.
Daily.
No. 4.STATIONS.

CHESAPEAKE
AND OHIO.

Goldsboro Ar,. . .

Chance In S A L. Ry. Sebsdnla
Taking effect at 12.01 n. m. Sunday

March 2, the Seaboard Air Line Rail-
way will change the schedule of their
passenger trains, as follows: No. 06
the "Seaboard Fast Mail" (northbound)
which now leaves Unkm depot for
points north and east at 10.20 a. in.
will leave at ju.35 a. m. and No. 27
the "Seaboard Fast Mail" (southbomd)
which- - leaves at 7.35 p. jtu will in fu-

ture leave at 7.27 p. m.
C. H. GATTIS,

City Passenger and Ticket Agents Ra- -

leigh, N. C. : :

S

Daily.
No. 3.
P. M.
3.40 Lv.,

e 4.00
s 4.09
s 4.20 ....

4.32
f 4.46 ... .
6 4.53
F 5.07

5.19

A. M.
11.03

810.43
sl0.32
slO.22
610.12
f 9.50
b 9.40

CHESAPEAKE AND OHIO RAIL-
WAY,

Thp most nopuiar route between

No. 8.
. 12:10pm
11:50am
11:48am
11:31am
11:24am
11:15am
11 :01am
10:49am
10:43am
10:30am
10:23am :

10:15am
10:05am
9:57am
9:51am
9:44 am
9:40am
9:23am
9:12am
9:04am
8:54am
8 :43am
8:38am
8:34 am
S:26am
S:22am
8:10am
7:58am

No. 11. No. 12.
9:40pm Lv Goldsboro Ar. 7:30am
9:55pm .... Rose 7:16am

10:10pm ... Princeton ... 7:02am
10:25pm .. Pine Level-.- 6:48am
10:38pm .... Selma . 6:41am
10:50pm . . Wilson's Mill . 6:24am
11:08pm .... Clayton .... 6:05am
11:23pm ....Auburn.... 5:50am
ll:31pmv... Garner .... 5:42am
11:45pm Ar. Raleigh Ar. 5:42am
1:15am ....Method .... 5:00am
3:35am Gary ..... 4:45am
1:50am . . Morrisvilla . . 4:30am'
2:0-"a- ... Nelson .... 4:18am
2:15am ... Brassfield ... 4K)9am
2:25am . . East Durham . 3:55am
2:35am ... Durham ... 3:35am
3:00am ... University .. 2:55am
3:15am Hillsboro ... 2:30am
3:30am .... Efland .... 2:10am
3:45am .... Mebane.... 1:50am
4:00am .. Haw River .. 1:26am
4:12am ... Graham ... 1:18am
4:18am ... Burlington .. 1:10am
4:30am .. Elon College . 12:55am
4:35am .. Gibsonville .. 12:45am
4:45am . .McLe ansville . '12:25am
5:15am . . Greensboro Lv. 12:01am

.. . Best'.

. LaGrang"
Falling isreek . ...
. . Kinston .......
. . Caswell
. . . Dover

Core Creek
. Tuscarora.. Clark's .......

JTIoaey market
N'--- York. March G. Money on call

at 2i(Q2 jer cemt; prime mercan-- 5

parr 4(q4i per cewt. Sterling ex-- !
"3';- - stea.dy with" actual business in

bai; k em frills at. 4879- tnr 1pm,fiir.d nnd

No. 35.
7:20am
1 :3Gam
7:48am
7:59pm
8:04 am
3:14 am
8:27am
8:37am
8:42am
S:4Gam
9:01am
9:12am
9:19am
0 :27am
9:32 am
9:44 am
9:50am

10:25am
10:33am
10:46am
10:58am
11:04am
11:08am
11:20am
H:24am
U:3Sam

11:55am

No. 86.
5:80pm
5:17am
5:04 pm
4 :52pm
4 :46pm

. 4:34pm
4:18pm
4:05pra
3:58pm
3:51pm.
3:33pm
8:22pm
3:13pm
3:04pm
2:58pm
2:51pm '

2:47pm
2:31pm
2:20pm
2:12pm
2:02pm
1 :50pm
3 :44 pm
l:40pra
1:15pm
1:11pm
1

12:45pm

vih HarollM and the West. It is

2:05pm
12:19pm
2:31pm
2:44pm.

;)5pm
3:05pm.
3:18pm
3:50pm
3.38pm
3:50pm
3 :57pm
4:0Spm
1:15pm
4:24pm
4:30pm
4:37pm
4:43pm
4:59pm
5:10pm

"5:27pm
5:38pm
5:45pm
5:50pm
5:59pm
6:03pm
6:17pm
6:35pm

n 'hours quicker to Cincinnati, Louis vi le,
Tuis. Chicago, St. Paul, all points8

s K"7o in Michigan. Colorado points, the Pacific
9.12 . Wocf North wesr. KnntWoc ;f 5.25 f,(v-r-

i for sixty diays. Posted rates 480 a o an uoasi, i" JL' .X . ' -- j- ,e 5.40 Ar... New Bern ...Lv. i.w . . norrs.Commercial bills 48448o. s 8.37rJlT Silver Jl3 ATarion, lrwlTo.c i3X 5.50 Lv... New Bern ..Ar.
f 6.15 Riverdale
f 6.18 Croetan .tioxr Rate to Charleston Exposition

via Southern Rail way
6.30 Havelock

f 8.13
f 8.09
s 8.00
s 7.46
f 7.39
f 7.35

The Southern Railway announces the;- -s e'43 Newport
Cotton

. Jv York, March 6. Sales of 30,000
s r'-- pot cotton in Liverpool in two

i,:iTs hd mueh to do with the rise today.
following low rates to Charleston, S. ; 6.49 Wildwood

Perfect equipment, heavy steel rail,
stone ballasted roadway.

Yestibuled, electric lighted trains, car-
rying Pullman sleeping and dining cars.

Connection from North Carolina is
made at Richmond by A. C. L., S. A. I.
and Southern, and at Lynchburg, or
Charlottesvi le, by Southern Railway.

For rates, tickets, schedule and other
Information apply at any ticket office of
the C- - and O. Railway, and connecting

r nr. Bpponur of the South Carolina f 6.54 Atlantic
'. "'-- n :nf facts as previously noticed :

Inter-Stat- e and West Indian Exposi- -
mm -

2 Ar..Moreheadr r . . City..Lv. b 7.27
Charleston. S. C., December 1, j Wg!d'--- "'Z-R- Snarfco . , . ... '; T lion.1 f . i r 1 in t t Ti (iin ii it Tii juh 1 irv '.,7 " v f; . i 1001; to June l,""US .. .

ai ion Goldsboro 4:50 d. ra.. arrives Raleigh 9:00 p. ra.The following rates apply from Ra--
"nerior towns lost in siocks ;

Train 42 leaves Raleigh at 9:50 a. m.l arrives Goldtboro 1:45 p. to.i!'r th- - a- - to en. 1 f,ic, 1.. leish lines, or ao.aress jonn u. i'otts, A. G.
dus tar this ttppL-- nf oinoo f,Tr two! S5.65-Tic- kets sc.d Tuesdays , and p A., 0. and O. Railway, Richmond" First sections of all scheduled freight tarins carry passengers between stations

v ', . ... . at which they are srbfrinled to stop. "
" . . . . in rrr rrr iTT lOTWU T7-- r,-- w

f Stop Signal, a Regular Stop. Tel-egraph Station. .
S. L. DILL. '

B. A. NEWLAND, MasteTrfn?'
J. O. LEWIS, Chief Dispatch".

1"'Wrw r ' : ' ! ,

Some of the . ports are ; Thursdays of e ?a3 O. E. DOYLE.losing Galveston, for instance, Decemoe.- - ra 10 ". Gen. Pas. Agt.
:

AND WEST. UNEQUEALLED DINING CAR SERVICE. ,General Manager.


